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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 11/11/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024

11/11/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024

11/11/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

466.819

0

0

6.510.392.255

0

0

0

562.766.316

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.457.384

0

1.755

122.181.851.987
0

0

0
34.336.078.474
19.142.298

0

330.124.578.554
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